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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse LG 224.900 56.400 55.700 55.750 57.050
11 1 2

625 Gentry Edge 9.675 9.400 9.7009.225
662 Nori Cook 9.625 9.225 9.4259.175
742 Abby Salzman 9.350
644 Sofia Cabral 9.325 9.400 9.4009.350
666 Olivia Liberty 9.250 8.950 9.4259.400
628 Josie Hazel 9.175 9.250 9.5759.400
669 Samantha Omidvar 9.475 9.5259.200

2 Love Gymnastics LG 221.100 55.000 55.350 56.075 54.675
33 3 1

642 Isabela Arroyo 9.400 9.525 9.0509.050
653 Mia Spain 9.375 9.300 9.0009.175
741 Dylan Aurora Salas 9.225 9.175 9.2509.600
671 Vivian Spiropoulou 9.100 9.250 9.1759.300
757 Aurelia Matters 8.975 8.975 9.0009.350
722 Nalah Showell 8.925 9.200
755 Emma Gorham 9.125 9.600

3 MJG - Flour Bluff LG 220.025 54.550 55.500 55.150 54.825
24 2 3

753 Julianne Brammer 9.250 9.550 9.1509.125
670 Blakely Shouse 9.200 9.475
763 Madelyn Wade 9.100 9.3009.500
629 Bella Hernandez 9.075 9.250 9.200
663 Kori Gardner 9.025 9.100 9.1259.050
743 Anahi Trejo 8.900 9.050 9.125
721 Hannah Martin 9.075 9.200
733 Saige Dvorak 9.0259.075
761 Lily Vanderveen 9.100

4 Axis LG 213.475 55.175 55.050 52.200 51.050
52 4 4

647 Ariana Gaona 9.350 9.375 8.4258.900
632 Emmetzi Reyna 9.350 9.250
634 Amor Vera 9.325 9.200 8.8758.775
633 Savannah Rimel 9.100 8.575
667 Aria Moncada 9.050
643 Nayvee Beard 9.000 8.5258.650
650 Karla Jimenez 9.250
654 Paisley Sutton 9.125 8.6758.750
744 Brooklyn Zavala 8.850 8.2258.550
736 Ximena Gaona 8.325
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5 Gionastics LG 207.575 52.800 51.025 51.600 52.150
45 5 5

627 Mia Guajardo 9.000 7.100 8.2508.450
735 Paola Franco 8.875 8.300 8.6508.700
646 Serene Davies 8.850 8.750 8.4258.550
621 Anahi Amaro 8.850 9.025 8.500
648 Kora Hernandez 8.700 9.000 9.075
751 Regina Arevalo 8.525 8.7758.850
655 Aleyna Zuniga 8.850 8.9758.550
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